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ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR SECOND SEMESTER OF 2021/2022 ACADEMIC SESSION 
 

Monday, November 22, 2021 Second Semester/Registration Begins 

Tuesday, November 23, 2021 Second Semester Lectures Begin 

Friday, December 24, 2021 Christmas Break Begins 

Monday, January 3, 2022 End of Christmas Break 

Tuesday, January 4, 2022 Second Semester Lectures Resume 

Friday, January 14, 2022 End of Registration 

Monday, January 17, 2022 Late Registration Begins 

Friday, February 4, 2022 Late Registration Ends 

Monday, March 14, 2022 Second Semester Examinations Begin for all 

Students 

Friday, April 1, 2022 Second Semester Examinations End 

Saturday, April 2, 2022 Students Depart 

 


